Permit No.
BP-16-00342

BP-16-00333

BP-16-00328
BP-16-00347
BP-16-00332

16-0286
16-0063
BP-16-00331

BP-16-00329

BP-16-00348

BP-16-00341

16-0293

16-0292

BP-16-00334

BP-16-00311

BP-16-00336

BP-16-00346
BP-16-00337

BP-16-00335

Classification
Plumbing Permit

Demolition - Residential

Demolition - Miscellaneous
ReRoof Permit
Demolition - Residential

Pool/Spa

Fire Alarm System
Commercial
Alteration/Tenant
Improvement

Mechanical Permit:
Furnace/Heater
Replacement Only
Electrical Permit: Service
Panel Upgrade

Electrical Permit: Service
Panel Upgrade

Fire Suppression System

Fire Suppression System

Residential Addition

Plumbing Permit: Water
Heater Replacement Only

Electrical Permit: PV System

on Roof

ReRoof Permit
Mechanical Permit:
Furnace/Heater
Replacement Only
Electrical Permit: Service
Panel Upgrade

Description
8' GAS LINE AND
TANKLESS WATER
HEATER
Demo Single Family
Residence

ReRoof

Demo Single Family
Residence

SWIMMING POOL/SPA
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
Comm TI: Adding Interior
Walls and Handicap
Shower

Furnace Replacement

Electrical Permit: Service
Panel Upgrade

New 100 Amp Service
Panel

FIRE SPRINKLER
SYSTEM

FIRE SPRINKLER
SYSTEM

Re-new Expired Permit
#11-0126 & Install New
Roofing System

Water Heater

4.125KW GRID TIED
ROOF MOUNTED 15
PANEL PV SYSTEM

ReRoof
Furnace Replacement

Electrical Permit: Service
Panel Upgrade

City of Grover Beach

Community Development Department

Building Division

Permits Issued 12/1/2016 through 12/31/2016

Parcel

060544009

060074006

060295027
060145030
060086007

060083009
060213013
060309002

060661017

060182058

060221004

060574042

060574041

060205008

060241018

060631039

060114012
060602021

060353009

Address

974 GRIFFIN ST C

83 NEWPORT AVE

568 S 13TH ST
341 N6TH ST
340 SARATOGA AVE

240 SARATOGA AVE
200 S 4TH ST

191 S OAK PARK BLVD 11

1789 LONG BRANCH AVE

1774 BRIGHTON AVE

167 N 7TH ST

1617 MONTEREY AVE

1602 MONTEREY AVE

151 N 3RD ST

140 N 12TH ST

1248 CAPITOLA ST

1205 NEWPORT AVE
1149 MARGARITA AVE

1059 BADEN AVE

Contractor Submit
SARGENT'S PLUMBING AND HEATINC 12/15/2016

BISCHOFF HOMES INC 12/06/2016

12/02/2016
AVALOS ROOFING 12/27/2016
BISCHOFF HOMES INC 12/06/2016
PROFESSIONAL DESIGN & CONST  10/18/2016

ALPHA FIRE & SECURITY ALARM CO 03/01/2016
FORDE CONSTRUCTION 12/06/2016

CENTRAL COAST STRAIGHT LINE EN 12/02/2016

WEST COAST GROUP 12/27/2016

12/13/2016
THORPE DESIGN INC 10/24/2016
THORPE DESIGN INC 10/24/2016
BEACH FRONT BUILDERS 12/07/2016
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP 11/07/2016
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES | 12/08/2016
C & S ROOFING 12/27/2016
AMERICAN ECO SERVICES INC 12/08/2016

12/08/2016

Issue

12/15/2016

12/12/2016

12/02/2016
12/27/2016
12/12/2016

12/22/2016
12/14/2016
12/20/2016

12/05/2016

12/27/2016

12/13/2016

12/05/2016

12/05/2016

12/08/2016

12/27/2016

12/12/2016

12/27/2016
12/08/2016

12/08/2016
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